Bus:LC 2

5:55 am TIVERTON BUS ACC

6:02 am BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD @ BROOKSIDE LN
6:05 am 18/13 MAIN ST

6:06 am 31 OLD HARBOR RD

6:12 am 20 POTTERSVILLE RD

6:14 am 43 AMESBURY LN

6:15am 74 AMESBURY LN

6:16 am 105 AMESBURY LN

6:20 am 16 WILLIAM SISSON RD

6:21 am 56 WILLIAM SISSON ROAD

6:23 am 186 EAST MAIN ROAD

6:28 am 180/185 LONG HIGHWAY

6:29 am 154 LONG HIGHWAY

6:30 am 140/140H/138/140A/140B LONG HIGHWAY
6:31 am LONG HWY @ HIGH MEADOW RD

6:32 am 94/92 LONG HIGHWAY

6:34 am 35/48 LONG HIGHWAY

6:34 am 34 LONG HIGHWAY

6:42 am TOWN FARM TRANSFER

7:00 am PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection



Bus:LC 5

5:53 am TIVERTON BUS ACC

6:02 am 202G/202F/200/202 F LONG HIGHWAY
6:02 am 210/208/209 LONG HIGHWAY

6:04 am 253 LONG HIGHWAY

6:04 am 262 LONG HIGHWAY/259 LONG HWY
6:05 am 268/265 LONG HIGHWAY

6:06 am 283 LONG HIGHWAY

6:06 am 296 LONG HIGHWAY

6:08 am 344 LONG HIGHWAY

6:14 am MAPLE AVE@JOHN T MARTIN RD
6:18 am 55 EAST MAIN ROAD

6:21 am 23 WILLOW AVENUE

6:22 am WILLOW AVE @ MAGAN WAY

6:28 am THOMPKINS@WATSON WAY

6:30 am 25 TOMPKINS LN

6:30 am TOMPKINS LN @ OAK FOREST DR
6:32 am 49 LONG HIGHWAY

6:40 am TOWN FARM TRANSFER



Bus:LC 6

6:06 am
6:11 am
6:12 am
6:15 am
6:16 am
6:19 am
6:24 am
6:25 am
6:27 am
6:29 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:32 am
6:33 am
6:35 am
6:37 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
7:10 am

TIVERTON BUS ACC

62 WEST MAIN RD

W MAIN @ SEASPRAY WAY
224/226/226M/226 L WEST MAIN RD
253/251 WEST MAIN RD

408 WEST MAIN RD/406 WEST MAIN ROAD
58/59 SWAMP RD

SWAMP RD @ DESOUZA LANE

SHAW RD No Intersection

SHAW RD @ S SHORE RD

36 SOUTH SHORE RD/33 SOUTH SHORE ROAD
JOHN SISSON RD @ E VIEW DR

JOHN SISSON RD @ WILD CHERRY DR
JOHN SISSON RD & POND VIEW DR

468 LONG HIGHWAY

420 LONG HIGHWAY

40B/41 OLD MAIN RD

16/17 OLD MAIN RD

PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection



Bus:20

6:27 am TIVERTON BUS ACC
6:38 am WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection
7:07 am PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection



